
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

Not classified (50% = 13 Laps) 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

88 

66 

11 

81 

41 

99 

6 

55 

53 

84 

46 

8 

52 

48 

45 

47 

90 

91 

27 

7 

74 

10 

71 

75 

Name 

Bob Attrell 

Gary Kwok 

Eric Hochgeschurz 

Michael DelleDonne 

Scott Nicol 

Chris Sahakian 

Scott Giannou 

Tom Kwok 

Rocco Marciello 

Damon Sharpe 

Michel Sallenbach 

Jon Young 

Mac Korince 

Paul Gravel 

Nelson Chan 

Alain Lauziere 

Samantha Tan 

Karl Wittmer 

Ghislain Theriault 

Marlin Langeveldt 

Alex Tagliani 

Jerimy Daniel 

Mark Gawronski 

Glenn Chaplin 

Class 
Grand 

Grand 

Super 

Super 

Super 

Grand 

Grand 

Super 

Super 

Grand 

Touring 

Touring 

Touring 

Touring 

Touring 

Touring 

Touring 

Super 

Super 

Touring 

Grand 

Super 

Grand 

Grand 

PIC 

1 

2 

1 

2 

3 

3 

4 

4 

5 

5 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

6 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

Laps 

25 

25 

25 

25 

25 

25 

25 

25 

24 

24 

24 

24 

24 

24 

24 

24 

23 

21 

12 

8 

1 

Diff 

9.608 

15.112 

15.922 

28.712 

51.507 

1:01.087 

1:08.851 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

4 Laps 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

Best Tm 

1:28.440 

1:27.790 

1:28.740 

1:28.974 

1:28.912 

1:30.099 

1:30.824 

1:29.642 

1:31.749 

1:28.982 

1:34.163 

1:34.291 

1:34.780 

1:35.573 

1:35.819 

1:35.633 

1:37.605 

1:31.684 

1:50.276 

1:38.776 

Make 

H yundai Genesis Coupe 

Mitsubishi Evo 

BMW 330i 

BMW 330i 

Honda Civic Si 

Ford Mustang 

Honda Civic Si 

Acura CSX Type S 

BMW 330i 

H yundai Genesis Coupe 

Mini Coupe JCW 

Honda Civic Si 

Honda Civic Si 

Mini Cooper S JCW 

Mini Cooper S JCW 

Mini Cooper S JCW 

Honda Civic Si 

Honda Civic Si 

VW Golf GTI 

Mazda RX8 

Ford M ustang Boss 302 

Porsche Cayman S 

Honda Civic Si 

Ford Mustang 

Sponsor 

Blanchet Motorsports 

M&S Racing 

8Legs Racing 

RMP Competizione 

Velocity Motorsports Club 

United Auto Racing 

Lombardi Honda Racing 

M&S Racing 

RMP Competizione 

Blanchet Motorsports 

Team Octane 

M&S Racing 

Mac Korince Racing 

Team Octane 

Team Octane 

Team Octane 

Ste-Rose Honda Racing 

Lombardi Honda Racing 

GTR Autosport 

Can-Saf Motorsports 

Fastco Motorsports 

The Racing Company 

Jukebox Racing 

Fast Wheels 

Hometown 

Brampton, ON 

Markham, ON 

Carleton Place, ON 

Toronto, ON 

Beeton, ON 

Dollard-des-Orm eaux, QC 

St. John's, NL 

Markham, ON 

Brampton, ON 

Tottenham, ON 

Roxton Pond, QC 

Markham, ON 

Ridgeway, ON 

St-Guillaume, QC 

Richmond Hill, ON 

Vaudreuil-Dorion, QC 

Gormley, ON 

Vaudreuil-Dorion, QC 

N o t r e - D a m e - d u - M o n t - C a r m e l , Q C  

Oshawa, ON 

Lachenaie, QC 

Candiac, QC 

Brossard, QC 

St-Lazare, QC 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

0  

1  

Cars 10, 91 - written warning - violation ASN Rules 11.4.C and 11.4.B 
Cars 6, 66 - written warning - violation CTCC Rule 4.1.4.9 

Printed: 9/4/2016 8:52:21 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Corner2 Incorporated 

Margin of Victory 

9.608 

Avg. Speed 

143.802 

Best Lap Tm 

1:27.790 

Best Speed 

162.264 

Best Lap by 

66 - Gary Kwok 

 

Chevrolet Silverado 250 

CTCC 

Round 13 Race (40 min) 

Race started at 18:15:12 

CTMP 3.957 km 

9/4/2016 05:45 PM 

 CTCC Race 2 (Round 13) - Results
Chevrolet Silverado 250


